Purchases of participatory interests will be effective on the first day of each 
calendar month. Applications for new purchases as well as the purchase amount 
need to be received no later than 10:00 on the last business day of the previous 
calendar month. 

Minimum Investment Amount 

R 25,000.00 (Twenty-Five Thousand Rand) 

The investor shall complete a subscription form and return to the Manager no 

later than 10:00 on the last business day of the previous calendar month for the 

investment to be processed and participatory interest (units) allocated in favour